## Los Angeles County 4-H Nomination Form for the FRIEND OF 4-H Award

Each program year the Los Angeles County 4-H Council considers honoring an individual and/or organization that has been particularly helpful to the LA County 4-H program. Each LA County 4-H district council is encouraged to submit names for a Friend of 4-H award to the County council by its March meeting. The county council can vote for up to five such awards to be presented in a year. The nominating district makes the presentation at the county Leaders' Appreciation Luncheon towards the end of the program year. If the honoree cannot attend the luncheon to receive the award, the district nominating the award presents the Friend of 4-H award to the honoree at a following district event.

4-H District	4-H Program Year	Date
District contact for nomination:		
Name	Email	
Nomination approved by district	c on (date)	
Signature of	District President	
Person or organization bein	g nominated for a FRIEND OF 4-H	award:
(please provide the exact spe	elling of the honoree that should appear on	the Friend of 4-H Certificate)
How has this person or orga	nization been a Friend of 4-H?	
How has the LA County 4-H	program benefitted from their he	lp?
How long has this person or	organization been a Friend?	
To provide more information abo	out the nominee, please use the other si	de of this form.

Please submit this form to the LA County 4-H Council's President by the March county council meeting.